
Premlata Madan Mohan College of Education 
(TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE UNDER PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN EDUCATIONAL TRUST) 

REF. No. 

Add 

Email : 

* At the time of admission selected student are required to pay the total fee including other 
charges of Rs.75000 (Seventy Five Thousand) only at a time for full course of one year of B. Ed. 
Session The amount paid shall not be refundable. 

HEAD 

Admission Fee 

* The above charge is to be paid by cash or D.D in favor of PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, payable at Lodipur, Bind, Nalanda. 

Tuition Fee 

Development Fee 
Library Fee 

FEE STRUCTURE 

* University Examination Fee and other charges will be paid by students when required. 
*Authority will have the right to revise admission procedure, fees and other charges and 
other allied matters at any time without any prior notice. 

Lab Charges 

B.Ed. (Regular) Course 

Ex-Cur Activities 

Misc. 

Caution 

Total: 

FIRST YEARS 

5000 

DATE 

55000 

5000 
1000 

2000 

Mob:- 97094071 71 

2000 

2000 

3000 

75000 

Prunlst eden Mahen Calege af Educaion 
Lolpur, Bhd planda) 

Village-Lodipur, P.O. - Amawan, P.S. - Bind, Dist. - Nalanda, Pin Code - 811101 
pmmcollegeofeducation @gmail.com 



Premlata Madan Mohan College of Education 
(TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE UNDER PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN EDUCATIONAL TRUST) 

REF. No. 

Session 

* At the time of admission selected student are required to pay the total fee inciuding other 
charges of Rs.75000 (Seventy Five Thousand) only at a time for full course of one year of B. Ed. 

The amount paid shall not be refundable. 

Add 

Email -

HEAD 

* The above charge is to be paid by cash or D.D in favor of PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, payable at Lodipur, Bind, Nalanda. 

Admission Fee 

* University Examination Fee and other charges will be paid by students when required. 

*Authority will have the right to revise admission procedure, fees and other charges and 
other allied matters at any time without any prior notice. 

Tuition Fee 

Development Fee 

FEE STRUCTURE 

Library Fee 

B.Ed. (Regular) Course 

Lab Charges 
Ex-Cur Activities 

Misc. 

Caution 
Total: 

SECOND 
YEARS 

5000 

55000 

5000 

1000 

2000 

Mob:-97094071 71 

DATE 

2000 

2000 

3000 

75000 

Principabi 
Pramlaje iasG ogo Ccge ai Eoucalg 

Lodiour, Bnd alanda) 

Village-Lodipur, P.0. - Amawan, P.S. - Bind, Dist. - Nalanda, Pin Code -811101 
pmmcollegeofeducation@gmail.com. 
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