## Premlata Madan Mohan College of Education

(TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE UNDER PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN EDUCATIONAL TRUST)

REF. No. -----

DATE-----

### **FEE STRUCTURE**

#### B.Ed. (Regular) Course

\* The above charge is to be paid by cash or D.D in favor of PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, payable at Lodipur, Bind, Nalanda.

\* University Examination Fee and other charges will be paid by students when required.

\*Authority will have the right to revise admission procedure, fees and other charges and other allied matters at any time without any prior notice.

HEAD	FIRST YEARS
Admission Fee	5000
Tuition Fee	55000
Development Fee	5000
Library Fee	1000
Lab Charges	2000
Ex-Cur Activities	2000
Misc.	2000
Caution	3000
Total:-	75000

Premister Meden Mohan College of Education Louipur, Bind (Neianda)

Add :- Village-Lodipur, P.O. – Amawan, P.S. – Bind, Dist. – Nalanda, Pin Code – 811101 Email :- pmmcollegeofeducation@gmail.com

# Premlata Madan Mohan College of Education

(TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE UNDER PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN EDUCATIONAL TRUST)

REF. No. -----

DATE-----

## FEE STRUCTURE

### B.Ed. (Regular) Course

\* The above charge is to be paid by cash or D.D in favor of PREMLATA MADAN MOHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, payable at Lodipur, Bind, Nalanda.

\* University Examination Fee and other charges will be paid by students when required.

\*Authority will have the right to revise admission procedure, fees and other charges and other allied matters at any time without any prior notice.

HEAD	SECOND
	YEARS
Admission Fee	5000
Tuition Fee	55000
Development Fee	5000
Library Fee	1000
Lab Charges	2000
Ex-Cur Activities	2000
Misc.	2000
Caution	3000
Total:-	75000

Minal Premiate Magan Monan College of Education Lodipur, Bind (Nalanda)

Add :- Village-Lodipur, P.O. – Amawan, P.S. – Bind, Dist. – Nalanda, Pin Code – 811101 Email :- pmmcollegeofeducation@gmail.com